Num
344

354
341
317
328
346
323
324
340
311
334
303
325
333
316
308
350
349
304
336
329
309
342
310
331
347
357
335
327
355
321
345
307
318
339
353
330
348
343
326
352
305
313
351
332
312
320
306
301
322
302
337
356
358
319
338

Name
Grace Walton

Tess Prokopchak
Emily Oriel

Molly McCusker
Allison Harris
Caitie Lewis
Halle Engle
Madelyn Gerhart
Isabella Marsico
Avery Rochon
Sarah Ying
Haylie Francis
Natalie Gerhart
Davis Roe

Jada Beach
Isabella Mayer
Lindsey Hartle
Stephanie Lutz
Emma Christman
Gianna Slodysko
Jocelyn Cooke
Courtney Berret
Analise Recker
Mikayla Gibble
Margo Williams

Anna Grace Johnsson

Allison Rice
Malory Clifton
Haley Sambra
Olivia Vettorel
Candace Harrison
Emily Young
Kaylee Gorsegner
Angelisse Cantiello
Anna Laible
Jedda Lusk
Payton Monk
Cara Phillips
Kristen Lawrence
Lyla Wallis
Bethany Jones
Megan Anthony
Hailey Gruber
Ella Schran
Isabelle Rouyer
Corinne Gruber
Caitlin Talbot
Maddelynn Brooks
Alaina Campbell
Haley Ginder
Baylee Linhart
Molly Schreiner
Taylor Barr

Kylie Longenbach
Abigail Salzman
Kristen Saylor

Level
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Age

Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:
Lvl 5:

10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 SR
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10 JR.A
10JR.A
10 JR.A

Team
Central Bucks

Gym Dandys

Prestige Gymnastics
Gymolympic Sports Academy
Central PA Academy of Gymnasti
Berks East Gymnastics

Central PA Academy of Gymnasti
Silvia's Gymnastics

Prestige Gymnastics

Skyline Shining Stars

John Pancott Gym

Gymsport Gems

Silvia's Gymnastics

John Pancott Gym

Central Bucks

Skyline Shining Stars

Pittsburgh Northstars

Silvia's Gymnastics

Tumble with Denise

Northeast Team, Inc.

Centre Elite Gymnastics

Silvia's Gymnastics

Tumble with Denise

Berks Gymnastics Academy
AJS Pancott

Montgomery County Gymnastics
Trinity Gymnastics

United Sports Academy
Gymolympic Sports Academy
Gym Dandys

Thunder Cats Gymnastics
Central Bucks

Skyline Shining Stars

Bucks Gym Il

Berks Gymnastics Academy
Central PA Academy of Gymnasti
Northeast Team, Inc.

Berks Gymnastics Academy
Freedom

Upper Merion Dance & Gymnastic
Montgomery County Gymnastics
Hershey Aerials

Berks Gymnastics Academy
Montgomery County Gymnastics
Aerials Gymnastics Team

Berks Gymnastics Academy
United Sports Academy

Hershey Aerials

Emerald City

Tumble with Denise

Emerald City

Centre Elite Gymnastics

Brandy Maries' Gymnastics
Power & Grace Gymnastics
Falcon Gymnastics

Force Gymnastics

9.150
9.200
9.300
9.175
9.350
9.500
9.000
9.300
9.325
9.325
9.300
9.025
9.150
8.750
8.875
8.900
8.575
8.500
9.000
8.800
8.625
8.600
9.025
8.850
9.000
8.725
8.400
8.750
9.400
9.200
9.200
9.200
9.075
8.800
8.900
9.075
9.075
8.900
9.175
8.400
8.650
9.075
9.100
8.750
8.650
9.025
8.000
9.425
8.650
9.225
8.575
8.425
8.150
8.650
8.300
7.600

Pl 1

uB
8.850

9.225
8.900
9.200
8.725
8.450
8.550
8.600
8.900
7.850
9.000
8.650
8.550
8.950
8.800
7.900
8.350
7.500
8.150
7.500
7.550
7.000
8.700
8.275
7.200
7.000
6.000
8.775
9.000
9.000
9.150
8.575
8.200
8.550
8.650
8.800
7.500
8.450
7.950
8.800
8.850
8.300
7.850
8.450
8.350
8.100
8.550
8.000
7.400
7.750
6.600
7.400
7.600
6.950
6.650
7.050
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BB
9.275

9.000
9.150
9.200
8.825
9.100
9.000
8.350
8.700
9.200
8.500
8.800
8.050
8.375
8.425
8.750
8.575
8.400
7.650
8.450
9.000
8.900
8.250
7.200
8.125
8.650
8.850
9.000
8.825
9.050
9.050
8.775
9.250
9.200
9.025
8.500
9.550
9.000
9.150
9.200
8.800
8.750
8.575
8.225
9.250
8.125
9.100
7.400
8.700
7.000
8.800
8.575
8.575
7.450
8.175
8.000

FX
9.550

9.375
9.350
8.950
9.300
9.050
9.425
9.650
8.975
9.500
9.075
9.250
9.750
9.300
8.850
9.125
8.900
9.650
9.175
9.075
8.525
9.125
7.600
9.200
8.950
8.750
8.250
0.000
9.375
9.350
9.200
9.575
9.375
9.175
9.125
9.200
9.425
9.200
9.200
9.050
8.850
8.875
9.450
9.375
8.350
9.300
8.600
8.550
8.500
9.050
9.000
8.275
8.100
8.650
8.400
8.050

Pl 4

AA
36.825

36.800
36.700
36.525
36.200
36.100
35.975
35.900
35.900
35.875
35.875
35.725
35.500
35.375
34.950
34.675
34.400
34.050
33.975
33.825
33.700
33.625
33.575
33.525
33.275
33.125
31.500
26.525
36.600
36.600
36.600
36.125
35.900
35.725
35.700
35.575
35.550
35.550
35.475
35.450
35.150
35.000
34.975
34.800
34.600
34.550
34.250
33.375
33.250
33.025
32.975
32.675
32.425
31.700
31.525
30.700
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